
11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99

## Player PosPos InnInn 11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99

99 1122 Jason Drees

44 1111 Nico Valdez

55 66""        "

66 111313 Blake Baumgartner

88 112323 Sam Gray

22 111010 Cade Spurlin

DHDH 112525 Doug Gragg

-- 661111 Garren Bui

DHDH 772525 Doug Gragg

33 112222 Will Chambers

-- 6699 Simon Pilato

55 111919 Christos Stefanos

77 6677 Michael Rosati

77 1188 Alex Lee
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Team: Runs: Hits: Details: Notes:

44 99West Ranch

3/18/16 West Ranch at Hart 

Hart
Sunny
Good

Location:
Weather:

Condition:
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11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99

## Player PosPos InnInn 11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99

66 1122 Nick Plaia

44 1111 Cody Jefferis

88 1188 Grant Thuente

22 1144 Robert Reeves

33 1155 Matt Elser

77 111515 Jake Lewis

-- 551818 Cole Roederer

99 112424 Matt Sirico

DHDH 111313 Dillon Klement

55 114444 Brendan Henry
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88 99Hart

3/18/16 West Ranch at Hart 

Hart
Sunny
Good

Location:
Weather:

Condition:
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Balls:Balls: 28
Strikes:Strikes: 54
Total:Total: 82
Wild:Wild: 0
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 19
HBP:HBP: 0
Walks:Walks: 1
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 4
Hits:Hits: 6
Total Runs:Total Runs: 3
Earned:Earned: 3

Cody Turner - 4.00 innings
Balls:Balls: 6
Strikes:Strikes: 9
Total:Total: 15
Wild:Wild: 0
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 4
HBP:HBP: 0
Walks:Walks: 0
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 0
Hits:Hits: 1
Total Runs:Total Runs: 0
Earned:Earned: 0

Derek Damiani - 1.00 innings
Balls:Balls: 11
Strikes:Strikes: 21
Total:Total: 32
Wild:Wild: 1
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 10
HBP:HBP: 0
Walks:Walks: 0
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 0
Hits:Hits: 2
Total Runs:Total Runs: 1
Earned:Earned: 0

Brendan Henry - 2.00 innings

Balls:Balls: 38
Strikes:Strikes: 48
Total:Total: 86
Wild:Wild: 0
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 20
HBP:HBP: 1
Walks:Walks: 3
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 4
Hits:Hits: 5
Total Runs:Total Runs: 4
Earned:Earned: 4

Timmy Josten - 3.67 innings
Balls:Balls: 18
Strikes:Strikes: 35
Total:Total: 53
Wild:Wild: 0
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 13
HBP:HBP: 0
Walks:Walks: 1
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 4
Hits:Hits: 4
Total Runs:Total Runs: 4
Earned:Earned: 1

Jack Cunningham - 2.33 innings
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Pitches with Game Notes


